NUT, MBE X 1.35, CS, NYLOC, BLK E-CDAT, GR-10
z SCREWMES X 125, 15mmuBHC, HE, AS 109, HKL

SCREW. SHOULDER. Mix1 25, J10men S5mm, SHC. HE, AS. NED

WASHERL PLAIN, M3, NARROW

WASHER PLAIM M12

SCREWME X .25 Xrmm BHC, HE

SCREW, MSMDE. 20mm, SHC, HK AS MKl Gr-129
NUT MBEXT 25 WYLOCK 55

CASTERSTR

CUSION EL EWRTION, FRAME 5TR

ASSY, FRA ELEVATION, 4-TR

CAF, FROMNT, FRAME. ELEVATION. £ TR

TUSE, BEARING, ELEVATION, £-TR

@

o Ll Qe o Jon | v o s

w0
[

e S . Wi 9 3614: Elevation Frame



|
[ ) PLASTIC. CLP HOLDER
BRACKET CLE HOLDER. FLEA DECH
WELDMENT. DESPLAY, £ 101t
ELDMENT, DESPLAY, £ T8t
LABEL_STOPR WARM BAR. = TRIE-THR
¥ 75, BSCE
E_17, HI-LOWE, PHT. PHL L=, 2P B
PHTPHCSB0
e, THAL PH, G M0
CV. W] 25 JEmm BHC, HILAS GR 105 BLsCE COAT
FEEW, M1 25, 7Ormm. HHW, HE_AS. FL_NKL Gr-10.0
REW, M1 25, S0rmm HHW, HE _AS FL WAL Gr304
SCREW, e 1.0, 7OMM. Prild, PHL AS. 0.5, 2B
TAH, CLICK, DESCOMMECT, 250 TIN, FAIR
CAELE_WARM BAR. STOS. A TR
WARM BARL MECH ASSY. STRUE TR
[ == WITCH
2 | SCREW WSND XTS5 Frild PH CS 70
1 E ASSY, HANDIRAIL UPFRGHT, 4-TR, LEFT
ASEY, HANDRAIL, UPTOEHT, 4-TH, Rt
ASEY, ANDRAIL CVERMDLD, 4-TR

s |m]w

o | s

=C
SC
SCRE
=C
=C

P 9 3614: Handiail 8 Warm Bar Detail

Tt T MAUTILL THR WIS



Z00OM FOR
DETAILS

Descripiion

020-7375 | « BRACKET, RPM SENSOR, SUPPORT.OC 5 TR
5 | 110-0380 [ 1 SCAEWN, 032 X 38 HHMS WVESH
18 | 110-0580 | 1 SCREW 1/4-30= 152 HHCS
0§ 110-3053 | 1 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 35, SET, S8 F-LOCKING
=1 | 163202 |3 | SOREW WD ixI0L PHT PHCSBD
27 | 110-3882 | 1 SCREWMBEx1 25 S0eryn HHC HE AS 70 GR120
28 | 1103201 | 2 | SCREVWMBExT 25 35mm BHC HE A5 70 GR1Z 8
73 | 110-¢022 |4 | SCREW M1D0x1.5, 45mm, SHC, HIC CS, N0 FT. Gr8.8
40| 120-0830 | 1 WVWASHER, 1/4, SPLIT LOCK
41| 120-0435 | 1 WWASHER FLAT 1ix7/800e 047
45 | 190-5268 | 2 WASHER, #8. SHOULDER, NYLON
<7 2 WRASHER, #8, RETAINER, NYLON
50 4 | WASHER, FLAT, M0, 10.5mm 10 x ZDmm OO, 2mm THK
51 4 SPACER 10.2MM ID. 36MM OD. MOTOR. 4 TR
52 5 | WASHER, RUBBER. 14 IMMDCIEMMSMM
75 1| ASSY. GEAR TOOTH SENSOR. B PIN CONN, PBT
0 4 NUTMA0X] 5. NYLOC
&1 3 | NUT MEX1 25 JAM
o2 4 WASHER M10,FENDER BZ
o7 1 ASSY, RPM OIS, 31 SLOTS, 14mm ID x 113 3mm 00

R e 9.3614: Motor Detail




A
bl

ZOOM FOR -
DETAILS "

N

I3 DECK RETEN TN
-5'4, SHL. Hk. A5 ECH

2 N L FHIN, JAM, L2135 % 316 THICK. HA GR-3
b ¥ SCKEW, 2 10-15x5.0. FULL |THLY. SH{, HE
L} Screw. 24 2 .S HE AS HE AS IM AS
- 5 33 | SCREW. MA8x A% HLIFR
W WASHER. %16 SAE FLAT 11 X LIET i, s THICK
4 WASHER. LOUK., SPLIL SHCS. 2
+ I TR0, POLY VEE
e - N LRI, 21.74°W X 1204 1
i 2 W 1213 STL. FONFL PIVIVE, 13, TTmm C0
1 ASSY ROEIFR TAT. FILAT 331N
P i ASSY. ROEIFR HEAD FLAT 8500 T 3860
BECE S
. a? IECK, 5

i

@) r; —ti) ; ffﬁ
¢ F
(1) —T o

108) 2

i4

b
%
(X}

\ A
A

D)

g
= & L i
on ¢ s

P b 9 3614: Deck, Belts, Leveling F



ZOOM FOR #
DETAILS 3

. 247 ¥Smm X 35T Tmm
FAPERED, M 3x0.Smm
HR ML PH. ZFH

15 FHI. A5 HUk IR

WASHER . FLAI
LIS SR, PANEL 2
CAR PLASTIC. CROSSMEMBER. REAR. S5-1RE
CAP END, PLASTN.. REAR._LEFL ¢
CAPR END. PLASTH. REAR_RIGHE S 1Rc
SIBELUWERATR

COVER, MOFICH SHECULY, 211

MOSE LUENER. 2-TR. L
MNOSE LORNER. 41K, R
NUSE. FRUNE. 21K

CAF SHMEBED BRNME, 2-IR

ASSY. SIERALL RIGHT CIPWER W H
ASSY. SHIERAIL LEFT COWER W/ HIAM_J-1R

H1

$-1E

20

100

42




128
83
42

100

9-3614: Electrical (220V)

(R i ] 1 i R ™

m
isi

B4 | 2200311
£5 | 200315 1 r E

B5 | PA0EEE | 7 | COMMECTOR. B P INLINE

£ | PA0EEDE | 1 | ASSY. CABLE WACH 4-TH

65| 2a0EG01 | 1 Z20W_10A_ W/ GND CABLE_ TR,
70 | 2500578 | 1 | ACTUATOR ELEVATION Z20WAC STR

71 | &s0-0oe0 | | FITES EWL 250w CE

7z | a0oo0 | | FERRMTE, CORE 1008

T2 | SA0-ioe | 1| FERSHTE CORE wooiwis Wnn

TE | SALIIAT | 2 | BREAKER, THERMAL, 10A

B0 | 750457 | 1 | ASSY CABLE, CROUND WIRE, MCRICOMEULE
B2 | FIGOB0T | 2 | AGEY. CABLE MELITHAL WIFE, E-Tits

Ex | 7i60B02 | 4| AV CABLE LINE WEE_E Tix

B | 7154067 |1 | CABLE LINE WiRE Wi 12v POWWER. ITR

B5 | 7152061 |1 | Betky CONMDES Riss T8 FRONT 2207

Be | FIGSW0 | 1 | AGes bl CABLE BRACKET DS RLISS & TR 700V
53 | 7a12628 | 1 | SHOAL DERBOLT B8 5.30 10KA0 SHCC

55 | TADETIE | 1 | SWATCH OWICET, TR

55 | 720-7301 | 3 | NUTL MBX1.25, NYLOCK, 55

300 | TADATIE | 1| CAP MOUNT ACTUATOR_S TR

135 | FADAZAT | 1 | MOTOR 180 VDC, STR

[tz | 7809486 |1 | ASSY. CABLE LINE WRE & TR

127 | 7A0-04T0 | 1| ASSY, CABLE NELTRAL WIS, 4 TR

128 | TADGATE | 1 | ASSY, MCH, 220V AC. 4 TR

130 | 7A0-5478 | 1+ | HOLDER, CABLE POWER. TREADNILL




	2024-02-01_17-41-38
	2024-02-01_17-42-51
	2024-02-01_17-43-24
	2024-02-01_17-43-49
	2024-02-01_17-44-20
	2024-02-01_17-44-48

